Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5
PACESETTER:

GENE TOMAS
RICHARD WOGENSEN

POS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
JASON HELKE
BAILEY HELKE
JOHN SCHMOOCK
JAKE ALLISON
GREG RASK
JORDEN RAUSCHER
ROB KNIGHT
DOUG STAHLY
TIM ETTER
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
9.24
7.62

BLUE
RED

Best HC

6.53
10.25
14.79

4.07
10.67

6.32
11.37
21.43
37.15

30
35
39
42
37

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W®TVTTUVTTUVTTUTUTUTU

Sunday, February 7, 2016

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

QWS O1LO1TLOLOLOLOVOW

6.46
5.74
5.20
4.92
3.32
2.67
1.62
3.56
3.84
0.00

21.37
21.76

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.84
23.76
24.53
22.24
23.65
22.72
23.80
25.95
29.31

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A

6.88
11.18
14.79

4.07
10.67

6.32
11.37
21.43
37.15

oo = AN

23.18
23.99
25.38
23.21
24.29
23.45
24.28
26.60
30.77
0.00/N/A

6.53
10.25
16.64

6.66
11.63

7.77
11.58
22.24
41.41



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
GENE TOMAS
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

ANITA
CHUCK
TROY
BOB
JOHN
AUSTIN
BRUCE
TOM
JOSHUA
KATIE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.24
RED 7.62
Reality Check
LAST NAME Best HC
LANGHAM 20.12
REID 16.22
SCHOENBERG 12.12
SCHOWALTER 16.77
SCHOWALTER 12.92
SCHOENBERG 15.76
TANK 36.67
DOLD
BRAND
ROSENTHAL
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 31
9 Skiers 31

Bonus 21

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

»w®G®TVTUVTUT

Sunday, February 7, 2016

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

QOO WPHAPDororornom

6.87
3.77
0.87
0.22
5.07
4.23
0.32
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.37
21.76

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

25.67
24.86
23.96
25.49
24.13
25.16
29.59
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

20.12
16.33
12.12
19.28
12.92
17.74
38.47

OO =N

26.34
25.29
25.18
25.41
25.07
25.19
29.74
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

21.05
16.22
15.72
16.77
15.21
15.76
36.67



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
GENE TOMAS
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

MARY
ALYSON
LEZLEY
GENE
SCOTT
ANDRIA
RYAN
ELLIOT
ROBIN
BRUCE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.24
RED 7.62
ULLR Foggy Goggles
LAST NAME Best HC
PARCHETA 44.53
GAMBLE 21.78
JOHANSEN 27.76
KATH 27.37
SHIELDS 31.12
BONDE 19.05
LONG 16.41
SWISS 33.08
PLANK 58.07
BONDE
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 32
9 Skiers 34

Bonus 62

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WNOHOOLOOO T

Sunday, February 7, 2016

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

OMNWArRAMAEMMO

1.46
10.21
9.23
7.62
3.87
2.94
2.58
7.91
15.92
0.00

21.37
21.76

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

32.16
26.28
27.41
27.22
28.02
25.44
25.04
28.44
33.78
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

50.49
22.98
28.26
27.37
31.12
19.05
1717
33.08
58.07

O = = O =

31.45
26.50
27.80
27.93
29.96
26.19
25.33
29.69
34.55
0.00/N/A

44.53
21.78
27.76
28.35
37.68
20.36
16.41
36.44
58.78



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
GENE TOMAS
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

RICHARD
BUCK

KIM
LARRY
PAM
PETER
RACHAEL
JASON
JOHN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.24
RED 7.62
Cruzin Thru

LAST NAME Best HC
WOGENSEN 5.94
RIESGRAF 27.61
RIESGRAF 25.27
WOGENSEN 16.10
WOGENSEN 24.61
HEYER 14.74
NORDBY 17.56
RIESGRAF 19.19
ALVERSON 29.06
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 34
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 40
Bonus 48

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W WEE TVTUVTTUTUTTUTU

Sunday, February 7, 2016

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

OQWWPHO1LOrLOorLOl o100

9.05
2.38
1.72
0.89
0.38
0.25
4.43
14.80
13.93
0.00

21.37
21.76

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.64
27.27
26.77
24.81
26.63
24.52
25.21
25.47
27.58
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

5.94
27.61
25.27
16.10
24.61
14.74
17.97
19.19
29.06

oo N -+ O

23.42
27.98
27.27
25.71
27.97
25.37
25.58
26.51
28.15
0.00/N/A

7.63
28.58
25.32
18.15
28.54
16.59
17.56
21.83
29.37



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
GENE TOMAS
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

MARTA
JUDD
DOUG
ERIC
ERIC
LANCE

CHARLIE
ED

SCORE

Bud Bunch
LAST NAME

MCCORMACK
JACKSON
WEBER
ANTON
SONSTEGARD
BROADBENT

CHAPMAN
COX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
9.24
7.62

BLUE
RED

Best HC

14.60
9.60
7.86
5.94
8.52

14.37

30
30
30
30
44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

meiinviinviinviinviine}

Sunday, Feb

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
0
0
0
0

ruary 7, 2016

21.37
21.76

10.39
7.39
7.13 DNF
7.05
6.47
5.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

24.49
23.75

22.64

23.19

24.44
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

14.60
11.14

5.94
8.52
14.37

eNeNelNelle)]

25.05
23.85
23.47
23.08
23.65
25.19
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.12
9.60
7.86
6.07
8.69

15.76



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
GENE TOMAS
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

DAN
STEVE
JOHN
NATE
ED
AMY
GRANT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.24
RED 7.62
Heavyglare Eyewear

LAST NAME Best HC
LAUGHLIN 6.48
MALLINGER 9.12
WESTLUND 17.36
WESTLUND 10.01
WAKEFIELD 17.33
WAKEFIELD 35.80
LAMBERT 19.70
6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 30
9 Skiers 30
Bonus 30

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOO TT

Sunday, February 7, 2016

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

21.37
21.76

5 4.51 22.79 6.64

5 3.87 23.32 9.12

4 7.63 25.08 17.36

4 6.98 23.51 10.01

4 3.66 DNF N/A

4 2.19 29.49 38.00

4 1.29 25.58 19.70

0 0.00 0.00|N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00|N/A
PLATINUM 2
GOLD 5
SILVER 0
BRONZE 0
I 0

23.17
23.96
25.76
24.11
25.53
29.55
26.21
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

6.48
10.11
18.38
10.80
17.33
35.80
20.45



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP

GENE TOMAS BLUE 9.24

RICHARD WOGENSEN RED 7.62
All Tuned Up

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

TIM WHALEN 9.08

GEORGE LINDY 13.24

MIKE MILBRATH 11.40

SCOTT MOWER 10.34

ANDY POWER 21.10

FRED LAMBRECHT 11.31

JAKE HOLZEM

TIM LOUDAS

CHARLIE WOLD

PAUL CHAPIN

SCORE 6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 30
9 Skiers 30

Bonus 42

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

meiinviinviinviinviine}

Sunday, February 7, 2016

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
0
0
0
0

10.91
10.75
8.59
6.65
2.89
2.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.37
21.76

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

23.31
24.64
24.05
23.58
25.88
23.94
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.08
15.30
12.54
10.34
21.10
12.03

eNeNelNelle)]

23.75
24.64
24.24
24.22
26.43
24.22
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

9.15
13.24
11.40
11.31
21.46
11.31



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER: HCP
GENE TOMAS BLUE 9.24
RICHARD WOGENSEN RED 7.62

The Wild Bunch

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
EVELYN DUVALL 20.54
MARK DUVALL 12.87
CHARLES KALLEMEYN 15.44
ANDI LARSEN 28.08
RICHARD COLLEN 18.24
JULIA DUVALL 27.00
MICHAEL NIXON 20.78
KAELYN PLANK 43.01
GENE BERG
SCORE 6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 31
9 Skiers 31

Bonus 60

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO TTDT

Sunday, February 7, 2016

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

QO MNWWPHAPMOHLOILOI

6.45
2.12
1.55
11.91
2.75
12.99
8.21
13.98
0.00
0.00

21.37
21.76

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

25.76
24.13
24.90
27.89
25.59
27.14
25.81
30.70
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

20.54
12.92
16.52
30.51
19.75
27.00
20.78
43.66

O =N NW

26.71
24.56
25.12
27.87
25.73
28.04
26.42
31.12
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

22.75
12.87
15.44
28.08
18.24
28.86
21.42
43.01



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5
PACESETTER:

GENE TOMAS
RICHARD WOGENSEN

Shotskis
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
DAVE GROVES
JOE KIOLBASA
STEVE GROVES
GENE TOMAS
RYAN JAHNKE
PAUL SATERBAK
TOM CHERNE
CATHY BENNETT
HEATHER TOMAS
STEPHAN BURGESON
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
BLUE 9.24
RED 7.62

Best HC

6.69
6.55
12.59
8.87
7.44
11.23
14.61
23.63
27.14

30
35
40
44
56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

() UUTUTUTUTUTUTU

Sunday, February 7, 2016

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
0

10.30
8.44
7.40
6.12
5.55
3.76
2.38
1.36

10.85
0.00

21.37
21.76

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.80
22.77
24.06
23.35
23.17
23.77
25.55
26.42
2717
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

6.69
6.55
12.59
9.27
8.42
11.23
19.56
23.63
27.14

(eNeNeli o]

23.22
23.57
24.70
23.69
23.38
24.62
24.94
27.85
27.90
0.00/N/A

6.71
8.32
13.51
8.87
7.44
13.14
14.61
27.99
28.22



Wild Mountain Sunday DAY - Week 5

PACESETTER:
GENE TOMAS
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

ERIC
DANIELLE
WAYDE
JON

JIM
SARAH
SCOTT
MARK
MELISSA
TIM

SCORE

Master Gaters

LAST NAME

YOST
DZIEDZIC
KIRVIDA
GRANDELL
KOSKI
ELLEFSON
SCHULTZ
STANKEY
LAUGHLIN
SHASKY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

9.24
7.62

Best HC

5.38
11.46
6.53
4.77
9.55
9.64
8.46
7.96
29.83

30
35
40
44
48

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

() UUTUTUTUTUTUTU

Sunday, February 7, 2016

23.35 PAR:
23.42 PAR:

Points | Bonus

O A~ OTO1TOTLO1LO1LOYOYTON

7.61
7.53
6.46
6.22
5.44
5.35
4.53
3.03
2.16
0.00

21.37
21.76

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

23.09
23.82
23.19
22.39
23.41
23.43
23.42
23.07
28.79
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.05

11.46 DNF

8.52

4.77 DNF

9.55
9.64
9.59
7.96
34.72

(eNeNeli o]

22.93 5.38
N/A

23.18 6.53
N/A

24.59 13.01

24.30 11.67

23.60 8.46

23.80 9.38

28.25 29.83
0.00/N/A



